

SC 455 OF 2023

Present : Sri Paresh Chandra Karmakar (inhcharge) ADJ FTC 1 st Court Bongaon

04

Dated 12-04-2024

Today is fixed for appearance of accused person and appointment of PP.

Four accused persons are present before the court by filing hazira.

LD PP in charge files hazira.

Ld. PO is on leave.

Case is adjourned today.

Fix 18-07-2024 for appearance of accused persons and consideration of charge.

D/C by me

FTC 1 court Bongaon
(WB00651)

FTC 1 court Bongaon