

ST 07(7)2024, Cis 455of 2023  
Present : Sri Sutirtha Banerjee(WB00980)ADJ FTC 1<sup>st</sup> court Bongaon

08

Dated 15-02-2025

Today is fixed for evidence of C.S.W 10  
Summons return in respect of witness Kalu Ghosh &Puja Ghosh  
In view of Resolution of Joint Bar Association abstain from doing any kind of  
Judicial work, case is adjourned today.  
Fix17-04-2025 for evidence of CSW 10  
D/C by me

FTC 1 court Bongaon

FTC 1 court Bongaon